
L50 L08L51 L09

L05 L35L12 L04

L47 L49L48 L06

L37L30 L46L45

L07 L38L43 L44

L27 L42L40 L28

L34 L41L39 L10

L01 L02L26 L03

Capri
Pelle / Leather / Leder / Cuir Souple
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F14

F49

F16

F21

F88

F18

F50

F20

F23

F19

F12

F22

F10

F13

F09

F1

Cuoio / Emery Leather / Kernleder / Cuir

F15

F24

F45

F07

F05

F25

F08
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370

200

204

341

202

206

353

201

205

203

207

330

354

359

332

343

358

340

372

342

369

344

371

368

346

356

373

Ecopelle / Eco-Leather / Kunstleder / Éco-cuir

Ecopelle Vintage / Vintage Eco-Leather / Vintage Kunstleder /  
Éco-Cuir Vintage
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mattone opaco
matt brick red
Ziegelrot matt
brique opaque

Metalli / Metals / Metalle / Métaux
verniciati / painted / Lackiert / vernis

EA74

EA82

EA78

EA86

EA76

EA84

EA80

EA88

EA75

EA83

EA79

EA87

EA77

EA85

EA81

EA89

Tessuto Tecnico / Technical Fabric / Technische Gewebe / Tissu Technique

bianco lucido 
glossy white 
Weiss glänzend 
blanc brillant 

bianco opaco
mat white
Weiss matt
blanc opaque

azzurro artico opaco
mat arctic blue
Arktisch blau matt
bleu artique opaque

rosa cipria opaco 
mat powered pink 
Pudderosa matt 
rose opaque 

argento opaco 
mat silver 
Silber matt 
argent opaque 

avorio opaco 
mat ivory 
Elfenbeinweiss matt 
ivoire opaque 

giallo zafferano opaco
mat saffron yellow
Safrangelb matt
jaune safran opaque

lilla opaco 
mat lilac 
Lila matt 
lilas opaque 

rosso opaco 
mat red 
Rot matt 
rouge opaque 

rosso corallo opaco 
mat coral red 
Korallenrot matt 
rouge corail opaque 

arancio opaco 
mat orange 
Orange matt 
orange opaque 

tortora opaco 
mat dove grey 
Taubengrau matt 
gris tourterelle opaque

bordeaux opaco
mat bordeaux
Bordeaux matt
bordeaux opaque

amaranto opaco 
mat amaranth 
Amaranth matt 
amarante opaque 

marrone opaco 
mat brown 
Braun matt 
marron opaque 
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Per visionare la collezione completa dei tessuti, consultare il campionario in vigore.
To see the complete fabrics’ collection, please see the actual sample collection.
Um die vollstaendige Stoffkollektion anzuschauen, die aktuelle Stoffkollektion beruecksichtigen.
Pour voir la collection des tissus complète, veuillez consulter les échantillons en vigueur.



Metalli / Metals / Metalle / Métaux
finiture / finishes / Ausführung / finitions

Legno / Wood / Holz / Bois

black nichel
black nickel
Schwarz vernickelt
noir nickel

nero lucido 
glossy black 
Schwarz glänzend 
noir brillant 

nero opaco 
mat black 
Schwarz matt 
noir opaque

grigio antracite opaco 
mat anthracite grey 
Anthrazitgrau matt 
gris anthracite opaque

frassino tinto noce
walnut painted ash
Eschen nussbaumfarbig lackiert
frêne teinté noyer

frassino spazzolato bianco
white polished ash
Eschen Weiss poliert
frêne brossé blanc

frassino spazzolato naturale
natural polished ash
Eschen Natur poliert
frêne naturel brossé

frassino spazzolato grigio
grey polished ash
Eschen Grau poliert
frêne brossé gris

cromato
chromed
Verchromt
chromé 

cromato satinato
chrome-plated satin finish
Verchromt satiniert
chromé satiné

coffee brown opaco
mat coffee brown
coffee brown matt
coffee brown opaque

Metalli / Metals / Metalle / Métaux
verniciati / painted / Lackiert / vernis

verde opaco
mat green 
Grün matt 
vert opaque

racing green opaco
mat racing green
Racing green matt
racing green opaqu
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